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H*3393 (Rat #0104, Act #0090 of 2005) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts, Anthony, Duncan, Hardwick, Herbkersman, Sinclair
and Witherspoon
Summary: Jug permit

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-1135, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO COMMERCIAL OR NONCOMMERCIAL FISHING LICENSES REQUIRED FOR TAKING NONGAME FISH IN
FRESHWATERS WITH CERTAIN FISHING DEVICES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A JUG PERMIT IS NOT REQUIRED FOR
RESIDENTS ASSISTING JUG PERMIT HOLDERS. - ratified title

01/26/05
01/26/05
03/30/05
03/31/05
03/31/05
04/01/05
04/05/05
04/05/05
05/04/05
05/17/05
05/18/05
05/24/05
05/26/05
06/01/05
06/01/05
06/07/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-85

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-85
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
Read second time HJ-20

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12

Read second time SJ-15

Read third time and enrolled SJ-38

Ratified R 104

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 05/26/05

Act No. 90
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