## South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 10:05:05 pm

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H\*3393 (Rat #0104, Act #0090 of 2005) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts, Anthony, Duncan, Hardwick, Herbkersman, Sinclair and Witherspoon

Summary: Jug permit

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-1135, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO COMMERCIAL OR NONCOMMERCIAL FISHING LICENSES REQUIRED FOR TAKING NONGAME FISH IN FRESHWATERS WITH CERTAIN FISHING DEVICES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT A JUG PERMIT IS NOT REQUIRED FOR RESIDENTS ASSISTING JUG PERMIT HOLDERS. - ratified title

01/26/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-85
01/26/05	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-85
03/30/05	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-12
03/31/05	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/31/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-21
04/01/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/05/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
04/05/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-11
05/04/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-12
05/17/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
05/18/05	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-38
05/24/05		Ratified R 104
05/26/05		Signed By Governor
06/01/05		Copies available
06/01/05		Effective date 05/26/05
06/07/05		Act No. 90